MARCA

AEON
GILERA
GILERA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
KYMCO
LEM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Cube 4X4

RC Top Rally
Sioux

KL Super Sherpa
KL Super Sherpa
KLR D

KX

Z GP (Belt)

ZF

ZX FII

GPZS

GPZS

Z F (ZR550A1/A2)
ZGT

KLR

KLR A

KLR B

GS

MX

MX

Agility 4T R16 E3
C1/R1/X1

GNE

GSXF

GSX FE

GS S Fairing

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 135HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA

350
50
50

250

250

250

250

250

400

400

500

500

550

550

570

600

600

125

125

500

125
50

125

400

400

450

ANNI
2014 - 2015
1990 - 1990
1992 - 1992
2000 - 2004
2009 - 2010
1984 - 2005
1987 - 1988
1983 - 1983
1983 - 1985
1984 - 1985
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1983 - 1984
1983 - 0000
1988 - 0000
1984 - 1984
1985 - 1994
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1991
1989 - 1991
2008 - 2015
1999 - 0000
1991 - 2004
1981 - 1983
1981 - 1981
1986 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

344936

344936
43082-1209
43082-1209
43082-1163
43082-1073
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163
43082-1163

54513209044
54513209044
54513209044

00145085




